CLOUD
Stelrad
UIN
Colour
Height
mm
Length
mm

HEATING
PARTS
5
STEEL
The Cloud is a smooth fronted, curved faced steel radiator encasing a natural volcanic stone. Using dry
inertia technology, the radiator heats the air in your rooms via a process of convection, offering exceptional
warmth and remarkable energy efficiency wrapped up in a single solution.
Corrosion resistant with no fluids or chemicals and with no chance of leaks, this has a high energy
efficiency rating due to the stone’s natural ability to absorb, hold and radiate heat faster and for longer.
MAINTENANCE
FREE
Anthracite
greyLOT 20
Signal
white
E014-0600-0470 White 600 470 700 2390 230V - 50Hz
E014-0600-0550 White 600 550 1000 3414 230V - 50Hz
E014-0600-0830 White 600 830 1500 5121 230V - 50Hz
E014-0600-1040 White 600 1040 2000 6828 230V - 50Hz
E015-0600-0470 Anthracite 600 470 700 2390 230V - 50Hz
E015-0600-0550 Anthracite 600 550 1000 3414 230V - 50Hz
E015-0600-0830 Anthracite 600 830 1500 5121 230V - 50Hz
E015-0600-1040 Anthracite 600 1040 2000 6828 230V - 50Hz
 Frequency
Positioning and installing
•	� The appliance is designed to heat domestic rooms or similar. It must not be used for other purposes.
The appliance must be used permanently mounted on a wall as described in the instructions. Install the